- SCHEDULE OF DOORS & WINDOWS TOTAL BUILT - UP AREA = 1044.036_SQM.
s MKD.  SIZE | SILL| LINTEL |[MKD.| SIZE SILL | LINTEL |[BONUS FOR CAR PARKING = 107.797 SQM.
] = o1 [ ars | - a0 | wi | o [om | o TSI At opr o
150 CAP.- 8,000 LTR-§ X D2 | 900x2150 2150 | W2 | 1200X1050 | 1100 | 2150 TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :-
\ | o g D3 | 750x2150 | -- | 2150 | W3 | 600X900 | 1250 | 2150 MARKED | TENEMENT SIZE TOBEADDED " | TENEMENT AREA TENEMENT | PARKING.
S
\ | rﬂ‘ § SD 2400x2150 --- 2150 KW | 1050X1250 | 900 2150 A 102.242 SQ.M 14.955 SQ.M 117.198 SQ.M 4 4NOS
\ | | = sw Tosoxizso | 150 B | 103.441SQM 15.131 SQ.M 118.572 SQ.M 4 4NOS
100 THK. LIME TERRACING— S| ||| [ STAIR HEAD ROOM [ 100 THK. LIME TERRACING — | 750x350 MERCANTILE RETAIL:
T 100 THK. R.C.C SLAB— < ) | E 100 THK. R.C.C SLAB— , VI | vEnTiLATON)| - - SHOP BUILTUP AREA = 74.320 SQM.
B \ I|P TRADE - 250 = CHANGE IN ! SHOPS CARPET AREA = (35.831+28.278) = 64.109 SQM. / REQUIRED PARKING= 1 NO.
\ mlE RISER - 151.25 2 SECTIONLINE ™~ CAR PARKING REQUIRED :- 09 NOS.
\ I 4‘;}] S ! PROVIDED CAR PARKING :- 11 NOS. (COVERED)
500, OPEN TERRACE {V = OPEN TERRACE -V ! OPEN TERRACE -V PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING :- 225 SQ.M (25X09)
I - - N N - ____ | ROOFLEV ":F' g SN | e 9| [ PROVIDED AREA OF PARKING - 107.797 SO.M
ed | | Il i L] | TOTAL RESIDENTIAL AREA = 1050.622 SQ.M.
| (] — TOILETf TOILET | [ TOTAL COMMON AREA - 120.345 SQ.M
%% Y% < ADDITIONAL FLOOR AREA FOR FEES = (17.161+7.480+2.962+19.748) = 47.351 SQ.M
Y% %% L=< v N L ‘
v VAWAN 41 v 41 » AW VAN AW/ - S Hyn BED ROOM TOILET|| KITCHEN LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA = 7.480 SQM.
CB BED ROOM 7 I j | @ CB CB | STAIR HEAD ROOM AREA =17.161 SQ.M.
) wrrll wrr WTF. OVER HEAD TANK AREA =11.944 SQM.
‘ | & I TRADE - 250 BED ROOM v BED ROOM ‘ - W.C AT ROOF = 2.962 SQM.
—_t | ATHFL.LEV. | - et - NRISER - 15129 | - - CUPBOARD AREA = 19.748 SQ.M.
' 1 I roiedl Tower ! L - OPEN TERRACE AREA = 227.689 SQM
W Yl | I = T T — ROOF STRUCTURE AREA = 27.603 SQ.M
24 / I Q | TOTAL AREA FOR FEES = (47.351+1124.933)= 1172.284 SQ.M
dK ol I I dk 2 di K ol I I K cB  BEDROOM vl el | || | PEDROOMT ORI CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
. B S . .
I % _250 = - W.TE || W.TF, sEpRoOoMI | W.T.F,
] BED ROOM 7 7 \ 7 THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND
—_—t | |JRDFL.LEV. T - — - CNJISER- 15123 | =t—-- = ] SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL
Il i i RN p—— J. I - POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER N.B.C OF INDIA ON THE
T T A ﬁ 4‘ JET T || @ | — | BASIS OF SOIL INVESTIGATION REPORT TO BE DONE BY DR. SUJIT KUMER BOSE
A, P np v 7 Py 1, s .1, 1, II \\ | g miNE | BEDROOM TOILET|| KITCHEN G.T.E. K.M.C. NO.- /12, CERTIFY THAT IT WILL BE SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL
CB BED ROOM W 1 f - E CB CB | RESPECT. PRESENTLY THE SITE IS MOSTLY COVERED BY EXISTING STRUCTURE
|
TRADE - 250 g W.TE || W.TF, BED ROOM W.TF. AND SOIL TESTING IS NOT POSSIBLE.
) | B | |ONDFL.LEV. LN >\ RisER-15123 | | | &/ ||BEDROOM I | | % i
D3 T T T o | L |
o N = TOILET|| TOILET
C— — w — ——
77 R 4‘ o § 1 || [ |
AL v 7|7 v Y Vi AV VAW, v\ v # VAW, ¢ BEDROOM I <1 ||l g = B L | L] B ! BED ROOM TOILET|| KITCHEN
| i ,,v" i ‘ ‘ |
% W.T.F. W.T.F. W.T.F.
\STFL. LEV )] BED ROOM N BED ROOM||, o
—--———y e LBTRRLY. e A =220 I A S R . —
— — — ' R — - | H
| 2 | ||=|TRADE - 250 4‘ . (SANJIB J PAREKH)
|
s | | § RISER - 153.75 0 ‘ (DR. SUJIT KUMAR BOSE G.T.E.- I/12) (E.S.E-1/104)
4 4 /// /// /// /// ' = H @ rcstont e Siors | NAME OF GEOTECNICAL ENGINEER | NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
(LEVEL +300) II \\ LT]J ‘ LEV. +300 (LEVEL +300) (LEVEL +300) i DECLARATION OF ARCHITECT
_ e QL oy = | - - —— - ———= —-&&--—--—--—--— P —————x=_  __ DOUBLELAYERPIT _____ - - CERTIFIED ON THE PLAN IT SELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE
% | Y PARKING Zaa)
FRONT SIDE ELEVATION RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION TR LL,OO merce |l 28 || SECTION : xox = W SECTION : Y-Y stk nrs BUILDING PLAN HAS DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES
FLOOR |TOILET | KITCHEN | PANTRY |W.C SCALE- 1:100 SCALE- 1:100 75 THK. BF.S = - - o R 2009, AS AMMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING
: : SCALE-1:100 Q
-1t SCALE-1:100 N THE ABUTTING ROAD IS CONFORM WITH THE PLAN. IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE NOT
GR. FL. - - - - NOTE- A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK.
IST.EL. | & 5 ) ] 1. THE DEPTH OF THE S.U/G WATER RESERVOIR & SEPTIC TANK SHALL 5T
NOT EXCEED THE DEPTH OF THE FOUNDATION OF THE BUILDING. NOTE - 18325 !
N 5 REQUIRED GREEN AREA = 12.292 SQ.m (2.812 %) X
- 2. ALL PRECAUTIONS SHALL BE TAKEN DURING DEMOLITION OF EXISTING PROVIDED OF GREEN AREA = 12.321 SQ.m (2.819 % ) I—I ffsff:lj T I—I
SRD.FL | 6 ) ] ] BUILDING AND THE CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING & U.GW.R. & B . " u
SEPTIC TANK. N P we STATEMENT OF PLAN PROPOSAL
ATH.FL. | 6 2 - - OHWR. 13507 1350 HES A.
6 AAA T T~ / (=}
ROOF - - - 1 N CAP.-8,000 LTR. 1. ASSESSE NO- 110723401010
1 3 576 | \\ 2. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED OF CONVEYANCE :
8825 - ] 12040 % BOOKNO: | VOL. NO : 21 PAGE NO :3823 TO 3843 BEING NO : 04862 ANJAN UKIL
W T e — — 1 Y YEAR:2012  PLACE:AD.SR,ALIPORE,SOUTH 24 P.G.S DATE : 18/06/2012 CA/94/16721
|, TREECOVERAREA.".’.".".".".".’." IREECOVER-AREA-"-"- "> ... . . 0 T FREE DOVERARER, 712 - ] 0 5N 3. DETAIL OF REGISTERED INDENTURE : NAME OF ARCHITECT
D1 BOOKNO: | VOL. NO :14 PAGE NO :1603 TO 1625 BEING NO : 03079 :
| < y | | DECLARATION OF OWNER./ APPLICANT
| . | | ] OPEN TERRACE (G+ IV) YEAR : 2012 PLACE : AD.S.R, ALIPORE,SOUTH 24 P.G.S DATE : 23/04/2012 | DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT | SHALL ENGAGE
| g <—— DRIVE WAY , g " 4 DETALL OF REGISTERED DEED OF GIET ARCHITECT & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION. | SHALL FOLLOW THE
S 3 Tokmc sEwer O - LIET U o LEV.+15475 I~ ' ' INSTRUCTION OF ARCHITECT & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE
i % _ o IEZ%EEY 1900% - a)BOOKNO: | VOL.NO:1630-2023 ~ PAGE NO:80028 TO 80039 BEING NO : 163002761 | BUILDING (AS PER PLAN). K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE
, 5 . KM.
Fa==g=gs === ==== =?f == = =xsr====> TExF==5 o a 1350 .|155d YEAR: 2023 PLACE:D.S.R-V,ALIPURE, SOUTH 24-PARGANAS  DATE : 08/09/2023 FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE
2538 @ [osw | l i 5. DETAIL OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION : IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY REVOKE
Z ,H\ B '='O d | 5250 | I a) BOOKNO:I  VOL.NO:1630-2023 PAGE NO :80016 TO 80027 BEING NO: 163002760 | | HE SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.G.W. RESERVOIR MAY
O R : OPEN TERRACE (G+ IV ' YEAR:2023  PLACE:D.SR-V, ALIPURE, SOUTH 24-PARGANAS DATE : 0giooz023 | D= TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF ARCHITECT / E.S.E BEFORE
> | I N ee@ | o o DsQ” G- | SRV ' ' STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION. DURING INSPECTION OF THE SITE
I ST P LEV.+15475 — ! 6.a)AREAOFLAND ~ :437.105 SQ.M/6K-8CH-25 SQ.FT (AS PER DEED) WAS IDENTIFIED BY US. THERE IS NO COURT CASE PENDING AGAINST
)+r > = y Z \ £437.084 SQ.M (AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT) THIS PREMISES.THERE IS AN EX STRUC. TO BE DEMOLISHED BEFORE
I ~ e % b)NO.OF STOREY : G+ IV COMMENCEMENT OF WORK IT IS FULLY OCCUPIED BY THE OWNER. THERE
| R | - Y | b) SIZE OF TENAMENT : 100-150 SQ.M - 8NOS.
| & d T h PART B
N MECHANCAL) & MEQHANIGAL 0 ~ v 1. PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 227.689 SQ.M
_\CAR PARKING R CAR PARKING . % X PROP. ROOF PLAN 2. F.AR. CONSUMED © 2142
- 7 350 LEY. e -225) LEV. q _ 14175 : 3. TOTAL COVERED AREA : 1044.036 SQ.M
o | LOBBY . | SCALE- 1:100 4. TOTAL CAR PARKING AREA © 107.797 SQ.M
T o ﬂ RANG) | gt LOBBY% 2425X | Jogux 6825 0 4150 5. NO OF REQUIRED CAR PARKING SPACE  : 09 NOS MR. HIMANSHU SHAH
| 1 ’ !1+53%% L] 15 ' 6. NO OF PROVIDED CAR PARKING SPACE  : 11 NOS (COVERED) NAME OF OWNER
I [ I . CAR PARKING [ 18325(DEPTH OF THE BUILDING) 7. PROPOSED HEIGHT 1 15,475 MT.
Il Il +150 LEV 1200X450 - T 1os 1550 8. CORNER SPLAYED : 2.879 SQ.M. GROUND FLOOR PLAN, TYPICAL (1ST TO 4TH) FLOOR PLANS,
| | VL i N (— X — STATEMENT OF AREA ROOF PLAN, FRONT ELEVATION & SECTIONS.
i -—\ ! = dup #NTRY D SR S IS SR R LAND AREA : 437.105 SQ.M / 6K. 8CH. 25SQFT (AS PER DEED & ASSESSMENT BOOK)
I h L fégosgg\f LY 'Sh I ﬁ W W B. W2 LW F L B. W2 :437.084 SQ.M(AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION) PROJECT.
0 H SR ' iy V - PERMISSIBLE F. A. R 12.25 PROPOSED G +1V (15.475 MT.) STORIED RESIDENTIAL
o0 o 3508 135 PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 227.708 SQM  (52.097%)
‘ —
g | eixep | A.C SHO FXED CITCHEN ggloL)l(zT BED R40(2)M CTCHEN gg)zISL)l(aT e ‘ PROFOSED GROUND COVERAGE 227889 SOM_ (52.092%) BUILDING U/S 393A OF KMC ACT 1980, COMPLYING KMC
6 < 3650X2025 |]1375 (; 3650X4025 3650X2125 ||1500 1 3650X3325 \ -: PROPOSED AREA :- BUILDING RULE 2009 AT PREMISES NO- 103/2A, RAJ
[m] )|
B — r 9 2 3 " COVERED |(CUT OUT) | (CUT OUT) | EFFECTIVE LFt  [NeTFLooR | SEKHAR BOSE SARANI. KOLKATA-700025, WARD NO.-72
= il 7 == AREA__|eLeC oucr |LFT WELL | FLooR AReA | " "] _LoBsy | are BOROUGH - VIIL, P.S.- BHAWANIPUR. UNDER KM.C |
o= === ‘ o R Y 8 B 8 8 GR FLOORAREA | 227689SQM| - - [227.689 SQ.M [13:365 SM | 3.0005QM |211.324 SQ.M - > £.9.- : VL.
o ] . - 1ST FLOOR AREA | 227.689 SQ.M | 0.433 SQ.M | 2.945 SQ.M [224.311 SQ.M [13.365 SQ.M | 2.768 SQ.M [208.178 SQ.M G.NO DATE DEALT
D S S i TOILET UP o DN 2ND FLOOR AREA | 227.689 SQ.M| 0433 SOV | 2,645 SQM [224.311 SO.M [13365 SOM | 2768 SOM [ 208178 SQM|  JOB NO. DRG. NO.
< = Wil 1200X = @ 3 @ 5 FLAT-A 3RD FLOOR AREA [ 227.689 SQ.M|0.433 SQ.M | 2.945 SQ.M [224.311 SQ.M [13.365 SQ.M [ 2.768 SQ.M [208.178 SQ.M
[Q\! Oz L 2300 o~ FLAT-B ] TLAL1-A 4THFLOOR AREA | 227.689 SQ.M| 0433 SQM | 2.945 SQ.M | 224.311 SQ.M [13.365 SQ.M | 2.768 SQ.M | 208.178 SQ.M 1269 27/09/2022 DIYA
& \ 1143 — 2 7 £k pucC] LIV /DIN 1200 TOTAL FLOOR AREA|1138.445 SQ.M] 1.732 SQ.M [11.780 SQ.M [124.933 SQ.M |66.825 SQ.M | 14.072 SQ.M [1044.036 SQ.M
3_37 0 i 2400 0 | LET | 0 3650X5975 8 l\v% 2 PREMISES NO : 103/2A, RAJSEKHAR BOSE SARANI
S LI ’ . . '
M 2 BED ROOM 3D91§101)1§3G475 Coppy | LHT BALC ASSESSEE NO : 110723401010 ° Anjan Ukl
SPLAYED PORTION ¢ A 3050X3825 2425X | 135D NAME OF THE OWNER(S)/ APPLICANT : MR. HIMANSHU SHAH.
GIFTED TO K.M.C. : - 1350 ] B AREA OF LAND : 06K. - 08CH. - 25SQFT. = 437.105 SQM. SCALE -1:100
(AREA=2.879 SQ.M)) - h | | NAME OF ARCHITECT : ANJAN UKIL NO: CA/94/16721 a rC e C
- ! 8 & PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT IN REFERENCE TO CCZM ISSUED BY AAI: 33.000M N
W TOILET o | o o —
7| el 1225x 2425 o 5%3&15825 : 8 8 ﬁ CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 AND SITE ELEVATION ( AMSL): B.P. NO:-
; S 2 | POINT LATITUDE | LONGITUDE | SITE ELEVATION VALID UPTO : :
=2 || =8 BED ROOM wi Y : DATED:-
- _ 4BIESDO )I({%Z)Ev[ 5% || EBx AT ax 3308 | MARK (N) (E) (AMSL) (MTR)
| m— T R’ B 54 ||54 - A 22°31'49.8"N | 88°21'03.4"E 6.0
» BED ROOM 1200 MM WD. BALC. A || EaQ B 22°3149.8'N | 88°2103.7'E 6.0
| 3425X3700 C 22°31'49.9'N | 88°21'03.4"E 6.0
w2 g]] W8 T W8 ] IERE D 22°31'49.5"N | 88°21'03.4"E 6.0 sy msAT
3825 o B h Digttally sig
1850 L1775 ) Digitally signed by TUSHAR JATI
X THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT ANY BISWAJIIT DATTA M - siosrosse | TUSHAR JATI Sieaizidsisso sose
w2 S PROP. TYPICAL (1ST TO 4TH)FLOOR PLAN STAGE, IT IS FOUND OTHERWISE, THEN | SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH KMC
PROP. GROUND FLOOR PLAN W N ( = 2375 SC ALE 1100 ( ) AND OTHER APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY RESERVE THE RIGHT TO TAKE APPROPRIATE
SCALE- 1:100 L ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW. Digital Signature of A.E(C)/Bldg/KMC | Digital Signature of E.E(C)/Bldg/KMC
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